

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17862/2011

PLYWOOD ASSOCIATION (DHANBAD-BOKARAO)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/01/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. P. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tapes K. Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 20th January, 2015 in the
Mentioning List.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER