

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. Nos. 3 & 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 17862/2011

PLYWOOD ASSOCIATION (DHANBAD-BOKARAO)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and exemption from filing OT)

Date : 20/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.S. Mittal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yugandhara Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumra, Adv.

Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPayment of market fee will be subject to the
result of the special leave petition.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2015.01.21
17:11:14 IST
Reason: